
Signature Sandwich

Chicken Ham and 
Cheese

Smoked Salmon and
Cheese

Pepper Tuna Mayo 
(Toasted)

Egg Mayo (Toasted)

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$2.50

Sides
Fried Chicken Wing 
(2 pcs)

Vegetable Spring Roll 
(5 pcs)

Vegetable Samosa 
(5 pcs)

Chicken Nuggets (5 pcs)

Soft-Boiled Eggs (2 pcs)

Hard-Boiled Eggs /
Sunny-Side Up (1 pc)

Scrambled Eggs

Archar

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$2.00

$1.20

$2.40

$2.00

$2.80

$2.80

$2.50

$1.20

$1.00

$1.20

$2.50

$2.50

Mains

Signature Nasi Lemak

Mee Siam

Curry Chicken w/
Baguette or Rice

$7.90

$7.90

$7.90

Roti Prata w/ Curry (2 pcs)

Singapore Laksa

$4.00

$7.90

Cake / Pastries & Salad
Chocolate Chip Muffin

Blueberry Muffin

Salad Bowl

Plain Butter Croissant 

Croissant w/ Pepper 
Tuna Mayo 

Croissant w/ Ham & 
Cheese

Croissant w/ Smoked
Salmon & Cheese

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

$2.00

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

Beverages

Tel: 6426 0985
Operating Hour : 7am to 3pm

Breakfast Buffet Timing: 7am - 10.30am
No Pork No Lard

$2.50

$2.20

$2.50

$2.50

$2.20

$2.50

$2.60

$2.60

$2.50

$2.50

Kopi

Kopi ‘O’

Kopi ‘C’

Teh

Teh ‘O’

Teh ‘C’

Yuan Yang

Milo

Milo Dinosaur

Thai Milk Tea

Homemade Barley

Bandung

Lemon Tea

Lime Juice w/
Sour Plum

3 Layer Kopi C

3 Layer Teh C

Can Drinks
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, 
A&W Root Beer, Green Tea

Bottled Mineral Water

$2.80

$2.50

$2.80

$2.80

$2.50

$2.80

$2.90

$2.90

$3.50

$2.80

$2.80

$2.50

$2.80

$2.80

$3.50

$3.50

$2.00

$2.00

ColdHot- Toast with set icon 
- 2 Pcs Soft Boiled Eggs 
- Hot Kopi / Teh

Breakfast Combo Set

$5.00

Prices are subjected to prevailing government taxes.

Traditional Toast
Butter

Butter Sugar

Kaya Butter

Creamy Peanut

Thick Toast w/
Creamy Peanut 

French Toast

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

Dim Sum
Lo Mai Kai

Fan Choi

Big Chicken Bun

BBQ Charsiew Bun

Lotus Bun

Vegetable Bun

Siew Mai (3 pcs) 

Har Kow (3 pcs)
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