## TOAST CO

Tel: 6426 0985 Operating Hour : 7am to 3pm Breakfast Buffet Timing: 7am - 10.30am **No Pork No Lard** 



## ┌─ Traditional Toast -

Butter	\$2.00
Butter Sugar	\$2.00
Kaya Butter	\$2.00
Creamy Peanut	\$2.00
Thick Toast w/ Creamy Peanut	\$2.50
French Toast	\$2.50

## – Signature Sandwich -

Chicken Ham and Cheese	\$4.50	
Smoked Salmon and Cheese	\$4.50	
Pepper Tuna Mayo (Toasted)	\$3.50	
Egg Mayo (Toasted)	\$2.50	



- Dim Sum -	
Dilli Sulli	
Lo Mai Kai	\$2.80
Fan Choi 🎺	\$2.80
Big Chicken Bun 🎺	\$2.50
BBQ Charsiew Bun 🎺	\$1.20
Lotus Bun	\$1.00
Vegetable Bun	\$1.20
Siew Mai (3 pcs)	\$2.50
Har Kow (3 pcs)	\$2.50





- Sides	
Fried Chicken Wing (2 pcs)	\$4.50
Vegetable Spring Roll (5 pcs)	\$3.50
Vegetable Samosa (5 pcs)	\$3.50
Chicken Nuggets (5 pcs)	\$3.50
Soft-Boiled Eggs (2 pcs)	\$2.00
Hard-Boiled Eggs / Sunny-Side Up (1 pc)	\$1.20
Scrambled Eggs	\$2.40
Archar	\$2.00



## Signature Nasi Lemak \$7.90 Mee Siam \$7.90 Roti Prata w/ Curry (2 pcs) \$4.00 Curry Chicken w/ Baguette or Rice \$7.90 Singapore Laksa \$7.90



Cake / Pastries & Salad —				
Chocolate Chip Muffin	\$3.50			
Blueberry Muffin	\$3.50			
Salad Bowl	\$3.00			
Plain Butter Croissant	\$2.00			
Croissant w/ Pepper Tuna Mayo	\$3.50			
Croissant w/ Ham & Cheese	\$4.50			
Croissant w/ Smoked Salmon & Cheese	\$4.50			



Beverages —		
Develuges	<u>Hot</u>	Cold
Kopi	\$2.50	\$2.80
Kopi 'O'	\$2.20	\$2.50
Kopi 'C'	\$2.50	\$2.80
Teh	\$2.50	\$2.80
Teh 'O'	\$2.20	\$2.50
Teh 'C'	\$2.50	\$2.80
Yuan Yang	\$2.60	\$2.90
Milo	\$2.60	\$2.90
Milo Dinosaur	1 2	\$3.50
Thai Milk Tea		\$2.80
Homemade Barley	\$2.50	\$2.80
Bandung	1	\$2.50
Lemon Tea	\$2.50	\$2.80
Lime Juice w/ Sour Plum		\$2.80
3 Layer Kopi C		\$3.50
3 Layer Teh C		\$3.50
Can Drinks Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, A&W Root Beer, Green Tea		\$2.00
Bottled Mineral Water		\$2.00